12/23/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$837.84
($108.01)

$729.83

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 ($25.00) ($470.68) ($33.95) 38

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,018.87) $0.00 30

($25.00)  ($1,489.55) ($33.95) 68

Handle Net Handle
$1,367.47 $1,333.52

$910.86 $910.86
$2,278.33 $2,244.38

$0.00

$0.00

59

151



