Drawer Report OR

12/23/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$837.84	\$0.00	(\$25.00)	(\$470.68)	(\$33.95)	38	\$1,367.47	\$1,333.52	\$0.00	92
403 CARSON	(\$108.01)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,018.87)	\$0.00	30	\$910.86	\$910.86	\$0.00	59
Totals:	\$729.83		(\$25.00)	(\$1,489.55)	(\$33.95)	68	\$2,278.33	\$2,244.38		151